
 
 
 
 
 

       
PTA EXECUTIVE MEMBERS  

 
 

S NO. NAME POSITION PHONE 
 

E-MAIL IDs 
 

1. Ms Asha Prabhakar President  - bbpsnd@balbharati.org 

2. Mr Sandeep Agarwal Vice President 9312208370 digitekinverter@gmail.com 

3. Mr Ravi Agarwal Secretary 8826433770 ravi1809@gmail.com 

4. Mr Dinesh Bist Treasurer 9810461706 
 dinesh.bist@nd.balbharati.org 
 dineshbist1972@gmail.com 

5. Ms Karuna Sinha Member 9599557379   karunabhishek0405@gmail.com 

6. Mr Jatin Tandon  Member 9335910494    jatintandonlko@gmail.com 

7. Mr Ramashish Member 9990003501   ramashish0120@gmail.com 

8. Mr Munindra Kumar Member 9412756023   kumarmunindra.mk@gmail.com 

9. Ms Kalpana Koul Member 9818335378   kalpanakoul@rediffmail.com 

10. Mr Pranesh Kumar Sinha Member 8083987676  pranesh61pat@gmail.com 

11. Mr Sachin Monga Member 9958885541 sachin.monga@gmail.com 

12. Mr Pawan Ghavri Member 9811312660 pghavri@gmail.com 

13. Ms Asha Menon Member 9810956329 asha.menon@nd.balbharati.org 

14. Ms Meetu Tripathi Member 9818751479 meetu.tripathi@nd.balbharati.org 

15. Ms Boski Member 8800268494 1278@gmail.com 
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